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THE PRINCESS
RXWAT HgSc;T'?/l-L R AMU - PRH SO:A-EE:ZC'\II;EAL 1539 1504 1302 1200 1426 1417 1070 1023 97.7% 92.2% 99.4% 95.6% 497 5.9 4.5 10.4
RXWAT
THE PRINCESS
RXWAT HC';Sc:’T:AI:L R Ward 4 1OZQ§EE:$AL %:{HTSQEE%)IAC? 1853 1573 1426 1618 1070 1035 713 977 84.9% 113.5% 96.7% 137.0% 805 3.2 3.2 6.5
RXWAT
THE PRINCESS
RXWAT HC?S?’T'I/}:L R Ward 6 CCU 320 - CARDIOLOGY 30&153:23;2AL 2178 2072 713 861 1380 1376 357 447 95.1% 120.8% 99.7% 125.2% 754 4.6 1.7 6.3
RXWAT
THE PRINCESS
RXWAT HOZ?’T::L R Ward 7 30&;;:2\:;':“ 1496 1770 1070 1425 713 1048 713 728 118.3% 133.2% 147.0% 102.1% 862 33 25 5.8
RXWAT
THE PRINCESS
RXWAT H;ScliT?/-I\_L R Ward 9 30&%3:23’5[;/\" 340 ]\;RE;:’CII:’\/:;ORY 1840 1758 1426 1253 1070 1055 713 690 95.5% 87.9% 98.6% 96.8% 855 33 2.3 5.6
RXWAT
THE PRINCESS
ROYAL 300 - GENERAL 301- . . . .
RXWAT HOSPITAL - Ward 11 MEDICINE GASTROENTEROLOGY 1744 1631 1426 1404 1070 1059 713 733 93.5% 98.5% 99.0% 102.8% 874 3.1 2.4 5.5
RXWAT
THE PRINCESS
RXWAT ROYAL Ward 15 3§A8E-;T33EE SO&EEFQ:EF;AL 2213 2120 1426 1480 1426 1413 713 921 95.8% 103.8% 99.1% 129.2% 717 4.9 33 8.3
HOSPITAL -




RXWAT

THE PRINCESS

RXWAT H;S?’T‘I’A/-l\-L B Ward 16 REHA:IT_?T-ATION 301(\)/I-E?)F(!\IJIEIEAL 1385 1283 1070 1043 713 713 713 712 92.6% 97.5% 100.0% 99.9% 578 3.5 3.0 6.5
RXWAT
THE PRINCESS
RXWAT H;SCI)’T'I/:\/-I\_L . Ward 17 120-ENT :l(;-:'l:HTg:;JEMDIAC? 2090 1879 1426 1382 1426 1403 713 1023 89.9% 96.9% 98.4% 143.5% 776 4.2 31 7.3
RXWAT
ROYAL
RXWAS SI:';ES\/:I_SI_?_\LLJRV AMU - RSH 30&%3:53'5EAL 2139 2161 1426 1668 2139 2135 1426 1403 101.0% 117.0% 99.8% 98.4% 760 5.7 4.0 9.7
RXWAS
ROYAL
RXWAS S:ROES\QI;‘ZEFfY Ward 22 S/R 30&;32\:;&;/\" 314 - REHABILITATION 1280 1277 1229 1387 782 806 816 896 99.8% 112.9% 103.1% 109.8% 537 3.9 43 8.1
RXWAS
ROYAL
RXWAS S:EES\;VI_S:_\TRY Ward 24 CCU 3OI[\)/|-E(I;IE(!\IIIEIEAL 320 - CARDIOLOGY 2411 2321 1658 1696 1782 1749 713 875 96.3% 102.3% 98.1% 122.7% 1012 4.0 2.5 6.6
RXWAS
ROYAL
RXWAS S:ZESV':iilEF_{Y Ward 27 SOSAE&E(!\:;EAL 340 —JE;:’(I::R’\?;'ORY 2787 2564 2783 2828 1748 1722 1713 1599 92.0% 101.6% 98.5% 93.3% 1225 3.5 3.6 7.1
RXWAS
ROYAL
RXWAS S:EES\;VI_S:_\TRY Ward 28 3OI[\)/|-E(I;IE(!\IIIEIEAL 361 - NEPHROLOGY 2133 1977 1782 2095 1426 1394 1070 1283 92.7% 117.6% 97.8% 119.9% 1056 3.2 3.2 6.4
RXWAS
ROYAL
RXWAS S:ZESV':iilEF_{Y Wards':’:yShort SOSAE&E(!\:;EAL 1485 1338 1070 1111 1070 1111 713 882 90.1% 103.8% 103.8% 123.7% 777 3.2 2.6 5.7
RXWAS
THE PRINCESS
RXWAT H§§’T¢/:L ) Ward 8 SO&EgFgEEAL 103-BREAST SURGERY 330 258 397 284 286 251 285 205 78.2% 71.5% 87.8% 71.9% 116 4.4 4.2 8.6
RXWAT
THE PRINCESS
ROYAL - GENERAL 430 - GERIATRI
RXWAT HOSCI)’ITAL } Ward 10 30IC\J/IE(I;ICINE 30M§DICINE ¢ 1740 1636 1782 1832 1070 1006 1070 1229 94.0% 102.8% 94.0% 114.9% 867 3.0 3.5 6.6
RXWAT
THE PRINCESS
RXWAT HC?;?’T‘?/:L ) ITU/HDU (PRH) C%AQRZE-I\SIEE:EI?\ILE 2759 2676 211 211 2604 2539 48 48 97.0% 100.0% 97.5% 100.0% 209 25.0 1.2 26.2
RXWAT
ROYAL
HREWSBURY 110 - TRAUMA
RXWAS s HOSPI?'ALLJ _ Ward 22 O OISTHOP:EDIC? 1741 1667 1426 1552 1070 1058 1070 1495 95.7% 108.8% 98.9% 139.7% 866 3.1 3.5 6.7
RXWAS
ROYAL
RXWAS S:ZES\;VI_SI_?_\TTY Ward 23 O/H S%ON_CCOLIIEE\?L 823 - HAEMATOLOGY 2023 1972 1426 1636 1426 1414 356 723 97.5% 114.7% 99.2% 203.1% 919 3.7 2.6 6.3
RXWAS
ROYAL
EWSB! 100 - GENERAL - GENERAL
RXWAS s':{ROS\QﬁAlLJ?Y Ward 25 OZU(REGE‘R\?A 30:\)AE§|3N§A 2249 2186 1441 1890 1426 1353 1070 1050 97.2% 131.2% 94.9% 98.1% 1176 3.0 2.5 55
RXWAS
ROYAL
RXWAS S:E)ES\Q/I'SI'?-\E}?Y \;\//T(EdA/ZL? 102&?;2:5/“ 2294 2150 1612 1983 1426 1402 1070 1195 93.7% 123.0% 98.3% 111.7% 1106 3.2 2.9 6.1
RXWAS
ROYAL
EWSB! 100 - GENERAL
RXWAS s':{ROS\QﬁAlLJ?Y SAU OZU(REGE‘R\?A 2489 2441 1782 1773 1782 1866 1070 1558 98.1% 99.5% 104.7% 145.6% 1147 3.8 2.9 6.7
RXWAS
ROYAL
SHREWSBURY 192 - CRITICAL 300 - GENERAL o o o
RXWAS HOSPITAL - ITU/HDU (RSH) CARE MEDICINE MEDICINE 3483 3159 210 210 3348 2858 0 0 90.7% 100.0% 85.4% - 248 243 0.8 25.1
RXWAS
THE PRINCESS
RXWAT HgsOPT_g_I\"L B (\Z/f\:ia:::elngs 420 - PAEDIATRICS 3209 3013 1070 874 2852 2714 713 621 93.9% 81.7% 95.2% 87.1% 598 9.6 2.5 12.1
RXWAT
THE PRINCESS
ROYAL 422-
RXWAT HOSPITAL - Ward 23 NNU NEONATOLOGY 1997 2689 1426 351 1426 2490 356 343 134.7% 24.6% 174.6% 96.3% 587 8.8 1.2 10.0
RXWAT
THE PRINCESS Ward 21
RXWMT ROYAL Postnatal 501 - OBSTETRICS 1224 1436 1116 1290 1116 1105 1116 927 117.3% 115.6% 99.0% 83.1% 480 53 4.6 9.9

HOSPITAL




(MATERNITY)

RXWMT

THE PRINCESS
ROYAL
HOSPITAL
(MATERNITY)

Ward 22
Antenatal

501 - OBSTETRICS

899

372

410

744

922

372

380

104.1%

110.2%

123.9%

102.2%

288

6.5

2.7

9.2

RXWMT

THE PRINCESS
ROYAL
HOSPITAL
(MATERNITY)

Ward 24
Delivery Suite

501 - OBSTETRICS

2795

3166

1116

874

2604

2900

1116

822

113.3%

78.3%

111.4%

73.7%

194

8.7

40.0

RXWMT

THE PRINCESS
ROYAL
HOSPITAL
(MATERNITY)

Wrekin Midwife
Led Unit

560- MIDWIFE LED
CARE

1119

1209

657

638

744

715

372

359

108.0%

97.1%

96.1%

96.5%

136

14.1

7.3

21.5

RXWMB

BRIDGNORTH
HOSPITAL
(MATERNITY) -
RXWMB

BRIDGNORTH

560- MIDWIFE LED
CARE

344

344

230

230

228

230

219

218

100.0%

100.0%

100.9%

99.5%

15

383

29.9

68.1

RXWAT

THE PRINCESS
ROYAL
HOSPITAL -
RXWAT

Ward 14 Gynae

502 -
GYNAECOLOGY

824

1022

356

345

713

714

356

357

124.0%

96.9%

100.1%

100.3%

344

5.0

2.0

7.1

Total

60092

59188

37863

38834

44106

44973

23528

25722

21381




